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COSHOCTON CITY SCHOOLS
Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number Monthly Estimate Monthly Actual Monthly Difference FYTDEstimate FYTDActual FYTDDifference

01.010 General Property (Real Estate) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,975,065.94 $ 1,975,065.94
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 265,386.49 265,386.49
01.030 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid 0.00 845,676.01 845,676.01 0.00 2,691,354.90 2,691,354.90
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid 0.00 129,109.90 129,109.90 0.00 387,329.70 387,329.70
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297,988.25 297,988.25
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue 0.00 83,276.44 83,276.44 0.00 194,478.75 194,478.75
01.070 Total Revenue 0.00 1,058,062.35 1,058,062.35 0.00 5,811,604.03 5,811,604.03
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.050 Advances-In 0.00 78,865.74 78,865.74 0.00 78,865.74 78,865.74
02.060 All Other Financial Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources 0.00 78,865.74 78,865.74 0.00 78,865.74 78,865.74
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources 0.00 1,136,928.09 1,136,928.09 0.00 5,890,469.77 5,890,469.77
03.010 Personal Services 0.00 847,352.86 847,352.86 0.00 2,492,959.04 2,492,959.04
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits 0.00 409,084.80 409,084.80 0.00 1,242,709.01 1,242,709.01
03.030 Purchased Services 0.00 390,813.50 390,813.50 0.00 799,379.68 799,379.68
03.040 Supplies and Materials 0.00 118,487.61 118,487.61 0.00 179,791.81 179,791.81
03.050 Capital Outlay 0.00 4,943.19 4,943.19 0.00 17,394.72 17,394.72
03.060 Intergovernmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.300 Other Objects 0.00 (3,281.57) (3,281.57) 0.00 119,177.14 119,177.14
04.500 Total Expenditures 0.00 1,767,400.39 1,767,400.39 0.00 4,851,411.40 4,851,411.40
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.020 Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses 0.00 1,767,400.39 1,767,400.39 0.00 4,851,411.40 4,851,411.40
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F 0.00 (630,472.30) (630,472.30) 0.00 1,039,058.37 1,039,058.37
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace &
New

0.00 5,076,266.75 5,076,266.75 0.00 3,406,736.08 3,406,736.08

07.020 Cash Balance June 30 0.00 4,445,794.45 4,445,794.45 0.00 4,445,794.45 4,445,794.45
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30 0.00 1,898,033.54 1,898,033.54 0.00 1,898,033.54 1,898,033.54
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Coshocton City Schools
FY22

Cash Summary Report by Month

Line Description FYTD Actual Jul Aug Sep
01.010 General Property (Real Estate) 1,975,065.94$    -$                      1,975,065.94$    -$                      
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax 265,386.49$        -$                      265,386.49$        -$                      
01.030 Income Tax -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid 2,691,354.90$    950,391.29$        895,287.60$        845,676.01$        
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid 387,329.70$        129,109.90$        129,109.90$        129,109.90$        
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
01.050 Property Tax Allocation 297,988.25$        -$                      297,988.25$        -$                      
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue 194,478.75$        55,710.55$          55,491.76$          83,276.44$          
01.070 Total Revenue 5,811,604.03$    1,135,211.74$    3,618,329.94$    1,058,062.35$    
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved) -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
02.040 Operating Transfers-In -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
02.050 Advances-In 78,865.74$          -$                      -$                      78,865.74$          
02.060 All Other Financial Sources -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources 78,865.74$          -$                      -$                      78,865.74$          
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources 5,890,469.77$    1,135,211.74$    3,618,329.94$    1,136,928.09$    

 
03.010 Personal Services 2,492,959.04$    837,811.85$        807,794.33$        847,352.86$        
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits 1,242,709.01$    423,078.77$        410,545.44$        409,084.80$        
03.030 Purchased Services 799,379.68$        205,741.94$        202,824.24$        390,813.50$        
03.040 Supplies and Materials 179,791.81$        12,054.68$          49,249.52$          118,487.61$        
03.050 Capital Outlay 17,394.72$          12,752.00$          (300.47)$              4,943.19$            
03.060 Intergovernmental -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical) -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges -$                      -$                      -$                      
04.300 Other Objects 119,177.14$        21,103.15$          101,355.56$        (3,281.57)$           
04.500 Total Expenditures 4,851,411.40$    1,512,542.39$    1,571,468.62$    1,767,400.39$    
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
05.020 Advances - Out -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
05.030 All Other Financing Uses -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses 4,851,411.40$    1,512,542.39$    1,571,468.62$    1,767,400.39$    

  
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F 1,039,058.37$    (377,330.65)$      2,046,861.32$    (630,472.30)$      

  
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New 3,406,736.08$    3,406,736.08$    3,029,405.43$    5,076,266.75$    
07.020 Cash Balance June 30(as of current month) 4,445,794.45$    3,029,405.43$    5,076,266.75$    4,445,794.45$    
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30 1,898,033.54$    1,474,790.63$    1,750,618.44$    1,898,033.54$    
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